
2021 - YARINGA

ROYAL SYDNEY
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Adult Male White Andache Anzac 4th Andache CT Ambition ET Andache Zarita
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Adult Male MDFawn Andache Morpheous 2nd Softfoot Maudib ET Shanbrooke Predictable Infusion ET
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Adult Male Black Yaringa Castile 2nd Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Queen Isobella ET
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Adult Male Black Yaringa Renegade 3rd Yaringa Commander ET Alpacaspecialist Norika
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Senior Male White Andache Alkimi 3rd Alpacaspeciaist Sharman EP Cambridge Fire Diamond
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Senior Male L Fawn Andache Sharbie 1st Alpacaspeciaist Sharman Timbertop CT Barbie Doll
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Senior Male MDFawn Yaringa Prince Sahil 1st Shanbrooke Simply The Best Yaringa Princess Krishna
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Mature Male White Andache Empli HC Jolimont Gianmarco Timbertop CT Barbie Doll

Royal Sydney Show 2021 Junior Fleece MDFawn Yaringa Puccini 1st Pentland Giorgio Yaringa Madam Butterfly
Best Medium-Dark Fawn Fleece

Royal Sydney Show 2021 Junior Fleece Brown Yaringa Citrine 1st Yaringa Commander ET Yaringa Black Onyx
Best Brown Fleece

Royal Sydney Show 2021 Junior Fleece Black Yaringa Emperor Augustus 1st Yaringa Black Watch Alpacaspecialist Dynasty
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Junior Fleece Black Yaringa Christmas Gift 2nd Yaringa Black Watch Classic Countess Zara ET
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Adult Fleece L Fawn Yaringa Prince Racita ET 3rd Shanbrooke Simply The Best Classic Yaringa Maharani ET
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Adult Fleece Brown Yaringa War Lord's Legacy 2nd Alpacaspecialist War Lord Yaringa Queen of Hearts ET
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Adult Fleece Brown Yaringa Dark Angel 1st Yaringa Commander ET Yaringa Precious ET
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Adult Fleece Black Yaringa Erendira 2nd Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Classic Czarina ET

Best Black Fleece
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Senior Fleece White Yaringa Grand Duke Ferdinand 3rd Premier Kiwi Legend Yaringa Grand Duchess iryna ET
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Senior Fleece L Fawn Yaringa Nobility 3rd Yaringa Czar Yaringa Hope ET
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Senior Fleece MD Fawn EP Cambridge Voyager 3rd EP Cambridge Risk Taker ET EP Cambridge Starsky Lass ET
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Senior Fleece Brown Yaringa Eleanor 1st Yaringa Commander ET Alpacaspecialist Norika
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Senior Fleece Grey Yaringa Taurus 4th Yaringa Silver Streak ET Classic Sagitarius
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Mature Fleece White Yaringa Gwyn 2nd Yaringa Don Ottavio Yaringa Anwen ET
Royal Sydney Show 2021 Mature Fleece Roan Yaringa Braveheart ET 2nd Alpacaspecialist Legend Classic Queen Providence ET



MAY DAY FLEECE SHOW - SA
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Junior Fleece White Yaringa Super Model 1st Yaringa Commander ET Yaringa Glamour Queen

Champion Junior Fleece
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Junior Fleece MD Fawn Yaringa Prince Ishaan 1st BJK Yaringa Leading Light Yaringa Princess Malli ET

Best Medium-Dark Fawn Fleece
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Junior Fleece Brown Yaringa Anica 1st Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Anka

Best Brown Fleece
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Junior Fleece Brown Yaringa Signature 2nd Yaringa Black Watch Timbertop CT Hallmark
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Junior Fleece Grey Yaringa Roselyn 3rd Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Dusky Rose
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Junior Fleece Black Yaringa Grand Duchess Tatyana 1st Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Grand Duchess Iryna

Best Black Fleece
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Junior Fleece Black Yaringa Shiek 2nd Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Classic Czarina ET
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Intermediate Fleece White Andache Opulent 1st Andache Ambition ET EP Cambridge Fire Diamond

Champion Intermediate Fleece
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Intermediate Fleece White Andache Anzac 2nd Andache CT Ambition ET Andache Zarita
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Intermediate Fleece MD Fawn Andache Morpheous 1st Softfoot Maudib ET Shanbrooke Predictable Infusion ET
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Adult Fleece White Yaringa High Jinx 1st Yaringa Czar Timbertop CT Makybe Diva

Champion Adult Fleece & Supreme Champion Fleece & MV Commercial Fleece & Best White
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Adult Fleece L Fawn Yaringa Rhydian 1st Yaringa Commander ET Softfoot GM Contra

Best Light Fawn Fleece
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Adult Fleece MDFawn Yaringa Puccini 1st Pentland Giorgio Yaringa Madam Butterfly
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Adult Fleece Brown Yaringa Citrine 1st Yaringa Commander ET Yaringa Black Onyx
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Adult Fleece Black Yaringa Christmas Gift 1st Yaringa Black Watch Classic Countess Zara ET
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Adult Fleece Black Yaringa Comanche 2nd Yaringa Commander ET Classic Lady Ella ET
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Senior Fleece White Yaringa Grand Duke Ferdinand 1st Premier Kiwi Legend Yaringa Grand Duchess iryna ET

Champion Senior Fleece
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Senior Fleece White Yaringa Nobility 3rd Yaringa Czar Yaringa Hope ET
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Senior Fleece MD Fawn EP Cambridge Voyager 1st EP Cambridge Risk Taker ET EP Cambridge Starsky Lass ET
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Senior Fleece Brown Yaringa War Lord's Legacy 2nd Alpacaspecialist War Lord Yaringa Queen of Hearts ET
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Senior Fleece Grey Yaringa Silversmith 1st Yaringa Silver Streak ET Wyterrica Anastasia
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Senior Fleece Black Yaringa Erendira 1st Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Classic Czarina ET
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Senior Fleece Black Yaringa Maharaja 2nd Yaringa Black Watch Alpacaspecialist Dynasty
May Day Fleece Show 2021 Junior Fleece (Suri) Brown Yaringa Somewhere Lass 3rd Shahrizai Nowhere Man Yaringa Lucy



SA COLOUR CLASSIC
SA Colour Classic 2021 Intermediate Female Black Yaringa Moonlight Serenade 1st Yaringa Black Watch Classic Twilight Lady ET

Champion Black Female
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Female Black Yaringa Black Destiny 1st Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Desiree ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Intermediate Male Black Yaringa Sheik 1st Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Classic Czarina ET

Champion Black Male & Supreme Black
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Male Black Yaringa Emperor Augustus 1st Yaringa Black Watch Alpacaspecialist Dynasty
SA Colour Classic 2021 Senior Male Black Yaringa Castile 1st Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Queen Isobella ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Sire's Progeny Black Yaringa Black Watch 1st (Yaringa Castile, Yaringa Moonlight Serenade)
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Female Grey Yaringa Roselyn 1st Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Dusky Rose

Champion Grey Female
SA Colour Classic 2021 Mature Male Grey Yaringa Taurus 1st Yaringa Silver Streak ET Classic Sagiterius

Champion Grey Male & Supreme Grey
SA Colour Classic 2021 Mature Male Roan Yaringa Braveheart ET 1st Alpacaspecialist Legend Classic Queen Providence ET

Champion Roan Male
SA Colour Classic 2021 Intermediate Male Brown Yaringa Norihito 1st Yaringa Commander ET Alpacaspecialist Norika

Champion Brown Male & Supreme Brown
SA Colour Classic 2021 Intermediate Male Brown Yaringa Ironstone 3rd Yaringa Commander ET Yaringa Black Opal ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Male Brown Yaringa Renegade 2nd Yaringa Commander ET Alpacaspecialist Norika
SA Colour Classic 2021 Sire's Progeny Brown Yaringa Commander ET 2nd (Yaringa Ironstone, Yaringa Treasure)
SA Colour Classic 2021 Intermediate Female MD Fawn Yaringa Signature 1st Yaringa Black Watch Timbertop CT Hallmark
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Male MD Fawn Yaringa Gragas 1st Yaringa Commander ET Yaringa Tristana

Champion MD Fawn Male
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Male MD Fawn Andache Morpheous 2nd Softfoot Maudib ET Shanbrooke Predictable Infusion ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Senior Male MD Fawn Yaringa Prince Sahil 1st Pentland Giorgio Yaringa Princess Krishna
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Female L Fawn Yaringa Mahira 1st Yaringa Heritage ET Yaringa Malala

Champion Light Fawn Female
SA Colour Classic 2021 Intermediate Male L Fawn Yaringa Tradition 2nd Yaringa Heritage ET Yaringa Emma
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Male L Fawn Yaringa Rhydian 3rd Yaringa Commander ET Softfoot GM Contra
SA Colour Classic 2021 Mature Male L Fawn Yaringa Nobility 1st Yaringa Czar Yaringa Hope ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Intermediate Female White Yaringa Super Model 3rd Yaringa Commander ET Yaringa Glamour Queen ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Female White Yaringa Lucia 1st Yaringa Heritage ET Yaringa Mira
SA Colour Classic 2021 Intermediate Male White Yaringa Celeseo 1st Yaringa Gwydion Yaringa Tessera
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Male White Andache Opulent 1st Andache Ambition ET EP Cambridge Fire Diamond
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Male White Yaringa Defiance 3rd Pentland Giorgio Classic Queen's Desire
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Male White Andache Anzac HC Andache Ambition ET Andache Zarita
SA Colour Classic 2021 Mature Male White Yaringa Grand Duke Ferdinand 1st Premier Kiwi Legend Yaringa Grand Duchess Iryna ET

Champion White Male
SA Colour Classic 2021 Mature Male White Andache Empli 2nd Jolimont Gianmarco Timbertop CT Barbie Doll

SA Colour Classic 2021 Junior Fleece White Yaringa Super Model 1st Yaringa Commander ET Yaringa Glamour Queen ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Intermediate Fleece White Andache Opulent 1st Andache Ambition ET EP Cambridge Fire Diamond
SA Colour Classic 2021 Intermediate Fleece White Andache Anzac 2nd Andache Ambition ET Andache Zarita
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Fleece White Yaringa Hi Jinx 1st Yaringa Czar Timbertop CT Makybe Deva

Supreme White Fleece



SA Colour Classic 2021 Senior Fleece White Yaringa Grand Duke Ferdinand 1st Premier Kiwi Legend Yaringa Grand Duchess Iryna ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Mature Fleece White Yaringa Gwydion 1st Wilari Park Galliard Softfoot GM Contra
SA Colour Classic 2021 Senior Fleece L Fawn Yaringa Nobility 1st Yaringa Czar Yaringa Hope ET

Supreme Light Fawn Fleece
SA Colour Classic 2021 Junior Fleece MD Fawn Yaringa Prince Ishaan 2nd Black Jack Yaringa Leading Light Yaringa Princess Malli ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Intermediate Fleece MD Fawn Andache Morpheous 1st Softfoot Maudib ET Shanbrooke Predictable Infusion ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Fleece MD Fawn Yaringa Puccini 1st Pentland Giorgio Yaringa Madam Butterfly

Supreme Mid-Dark Fawn Fleece
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Fleece MD Fawn Yaringa Rhydian 1st Yaringa Commander ET Softfoot GM Contra
SA Colour Classic 2021 Senior Fleece MD Fawn EP Cambridge Voyager 1st EP Cambridge Risk Taker ET EP Cambridge Starsky Lass ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Junior Fleece Brown Yaringa Signature 1st Yaringa Black Watch Timbertop CT Hallmark

Supreme Brown Fleece
SA Colour Classic 2021 Junior Fleece Brown Yaringa Anica 2nd Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Anka
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Fleece Brown Yaringa Citrine 1st Yaringa Commander ET Yaringa Black Onyx
SA Colour Classic 2021 Senior Fleece Brown Yaringa War Lord's Legacy 2nd Alpacaspecialist War Lord ET Yaringa Queen of Hearts ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Junior Fleece Grey Yaringa Roselyn 2nd Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Dusky Rose
SA Colour Classic 2021 Senior Fleece Grey Yaringa Silversmith 1st Yaringa Silver Streak ET Wyterrica Anastasia
SA Colour Classic 2021 Senior Fleece Grey Yaringa Taurus 3rd Yaringa Silver Streak ET Classic Sagiterius
SA Colour Classic 2021 Junior Fleece Black Yaringa Sheik 1st Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Classic Czarina ET

Supreme Black Fleece
SA Colour Classic 2021 Junior Fleece Black Yaringa Grand Duchess Tatyana 2nd Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Grand Duchess Iryna ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Adult Fleece Black Yaringa Christmas Gift 3rd Yaringa Black Watch Classic Countess Zara ET
SA Colour Classic 2021 Senior Fleece Black Yaringa Maharaja 1st Yaringa Black Watch Alpacaspecialist Dynasty
SA Colour Classic 2021 Senior Fleece Black Yaringa Erendira 2nd Yaringa Black Watch Yaringa Classic Czarina ET


